ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6056
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6056-5-5-7016
6056-5-5-7017
6056-5-5-7018
6056-5-5-7019
6056-5-5-7020
6056-5-5-7022

6056-5-5-7023
6056-5-5-7024
6056-5-8-7025
6056-5-8-7027
6056-5-8-7028
6056-5-8-7029
6056-5-8-7030
6056-5-8-7031
6056-5-8-7033

6056-5-8-7034
6056-5-10-127
6056-5-10-128
6056-5-10-129
6056-5-10-130
6056-5-10-131
6056-5-10-136

6056-5-10-7035
6056-5-10-7036
6056-5-10-7037
6056-5-10-7039
6056-5-10-7040
6056-5-10-7063
6056-5-10-7065
6056-5-10-7066
6056-5-10-7067
6056-5-10-7068

MUHAMMAD ARHAM KHAN
FARZAN SAMAR

MOHCINE ARSHAD

SYED IRTAZA MOHSIN

NAUMAN FAISAL MERCHANT

UMER BIN IMRAN

ABU BAKAR
MIEATRAH SHAKEEL
NATALIA NAJEEB
ZAINAB ZUBAIR
WANIA RIZVI
AREESHA AHMED

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD AQEEL SAMAR
SHOAIB ARSHAD CHAUDARY
SYED ALI MOHSIN

FAISAL SHIRAZ MERCHANT

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
SHARAFAT

EJAZ CHEEMA

SHAKEEL AHMED SHEIKH
NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
FARRUKH RIZVI

AKHLAQ AHMED

SYEDA BANEEN ZEHRA NAQVI WAQAR AFZAL

UMAIMA BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SHABBAR
BUKHARI

MONIS FAROOQUI
NIAH SHAHZEB
WARISHA SIDDIQUI
NEHA ABBAS
OMAMA SYED
SERENA SALMAN
AZKA KHAN PAHORE

MAAZ ALI MURTAZA
KASHAN BAIG
MARWA FAROOQ
ESHAL FATIMA
SARA ALl

UMAIMA ALTAF
RIDA TARAR
SANEEAH IMAM
RIMSHA AMJAD
WANIA ZAINAB

BASHIR KHAN
AFTAB ALI BUKHARI

WAQAR FAROOQUI
SHAHZEB YOUNUS

MUHAMMAD ASIM SIDDIQUI

ASIM ABBAS
SYED ADNAN ALI
SALMAN FAYYAZ

MUHAMMAD NAIJEEB
PAHORE

IRFAN AHMED

ADNAN BAIG

UMAR FAROOQ

ABDUL AZIZ

KARAMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ALTAF YASIN
OMER MUKHTAR TARAR
SYED JAVED IMAM
MUHAMMAD AMIJAD
MUHAMMAD ATIF
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58
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71
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58
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61
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41
66
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

33.33%
68.89%
33.33%
37.78%
64.44%
30.00%

37.78%
37.78%
68.89%
68.89%
58.89%
58.89%
45.56%
66.67%
87.78%

68.89%
78.89%
70.00%
77.78%
77.78%
64.44%
70.00%

61.11%
67.78%
68.89%
66.67%
62.22%
68.89%
68.89%
45.56%
73.33%
86.67%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6056-5-10-7069 QURATULAIN MUSKAAN ABU ADNAN 10 90 62 68.89%
6056-5-10-7070 SALIHA FATIMA ZULFIQAR ALI 10 90 62 68.89%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 34

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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